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09:03
33-01

Delta Valley 480µ.

382657 Drayven 7,50

551233 Vinnie Spokes 4,00

315624 Toy Soldier 2,50

167842 Paddys Pride 9,00

227878 Jordies Boy 11,00

542436 Cold Colours 5,00

142355 Ay Man 6,00

868851 Too Much 41,00

09:23
34-02

Grand Central 480µ.

672675 Ming Dynasty 7,50

643614 Barca Bullet 3,00

677666 Never Confused 11,00

487778 Dirty Dean 26,00

751633 Great Scots 6,00

532151 Jacky Jump 3,00

258687 Rooming Around 9,00

534141 Richys Newtown 5,00

09:43
35-03

Archway 480µ.

344153 Jetlagged 6,50

647636 Vigil 12,00

712858 Barley Mow 34,00

452142 Foo Fighter 2,05

458566 Dial Ernie 8,00

414423 Shadowweaver 4,30

234544 Brandy 10,00

477522 Hercules 5,50

10:03
33-05

Delta Valley 480µ.

856251 Chiefs Menu 5,00

888287 Sad Sally 29,00

511323 Marinas Diamonds 2,85

427121 Animal 6,00

188687 Davids Dynamite 7,00

231113 Dougies Hat 3,40

651887 Walk The Plank 11,00

628423 Diamond Stud 8,50

10:23
34-06

Grand Central 480µ.

116313 Virtual Racer 5,00

771621 Tillyfish 6,00

528434 Could It Be True 11,00

622523 Gatsby 3,40

372248 In Reverse 7,50

688848 Sniffy Whiffy 26,00

275766 Happy Harry 9,00

311322 New Mooner 2,55

09:08
34-01

Grand Central 480µ.

556788 Topsey Turvey 21,00

866815 Batted Birch 6,00

677748 Mile High 11,00

576458 Melonhead 7,50

231171 Rip It Up 3,20

686235 Milow 9,00

115112 Sling Shot 2,85

474233 Ben 5,00

09:28
35-02

Archway 480µ.

728634 Armando Mio 8,50

535312 Hammer And Tong 6,00

322412 Psyke-Out 2,20

173326 Awooga 3,50

767728 Every Dog Has Its Day 17,00

388488 Nobodys Hero 11,00

327757 Poseidon 7,00

446328 Ded Moroz 13,00

09:48
33-04

Delta Valley 480µ.

688188 Backtoolife 23,00

772188 Fleet Of Foot 8,00

231435 Gosforth Park 4,30

523422 Mucky Pup 4,30

357673 Scarlet Pimple 6,50

715311 Whirly 5,50

617775 Go Faster Stripe 10,00

144241 Concussion 3,00

10:08
34-05

Grand Central 480µ.

777676 Racing Randolph 10,00

755781 Thunderer 8,00

186242 Fleetwood Mack 3,75

778652 Johnny Vodka 5,50

364226 Jet Stone 3,55

517324 Weekend Worker 6,50

548885 Perish The Taught 19,00

641461 Inbetweener 4,30

10:28
35-06

Archway 480µ.

335266 Buna 5,50

465475 Dejavu 8,00

775447 Tears For Fears 6,50

473271 Chilli Pepper 10,00

324264 Salt Water 3,55

385881 Windstorm 21,00

562331 Navigator 3,50

767422 Mums Apple Pie 4,50

09:13
35-01

Archway 480µ.

444715 Whipcord 8,00

765385 Luka Niko 10,00

417371 Balagur 5,50

778771 Fuji 12,00

425511 Gloria Victis 6,50

423443 Nailed It 2,75

242166 Gozlerin Yeter 3,00

377588 Dole Dodger 17,00

09:33
33-03

Delta Valley 480µ.

636655 Big Dont Argue 6,50

887488 Barking Mad 51,00

462125 Apache 4,50

571321 Princess Poppy 2,75

663526 Casus Belli 10,00

653413 Sister Sam 4,00

787226 Laser Beam 8,00

523552 Back For Tea 5,50

09:53
34-04

Grand Central 480µ.

461537 Venus Flytrap 8,00

182272 Dashing Daisy 6,50

281637 Golden Oldie 5,00

364133 Zippy Dennis 2,85

362618 Nofoodordrink 12,00

867676 Funky Bob 21,00

654481 Tommy Tiptoes 3,00

767787 Squishy Fish 10,00

10:13
35-05

Archway 480µ.

748131 Neptune 9,00

688427 Pass The Parcel 11,00

153138 Never At Midnight 2,05

452612 Hot Iron 3,00

336566 Hammer 7,50

687873 Tough Cookie 26,00

631415 Mind Blade 6,50

265836 Viva Gloria 13,00

10:33
33-07

Delta Valley 480µ.

476723 Negatron 5,00

221431 Silly Fella 3,55

888237 Loop Lou 7,50

622368 Able Albert 4,00

361785 Torro 6,00

524165 Hair Chaser 4,00

483788 Bar Tab 41,00

676227 Spartacus 9,00

09:18
33-02

Delta Valley 480µ.

144685 Tommy Tucker 6,50

721111 Wild Winds 2,75

514134 Jacket Potato 2,60

537646 Easter Egg 5,50

755764 Lovely Lillie 10,00

287567 Little Alex 8,00

638888 Peg Legs 12,00

388647 Cooki Monster 26,00

09:38
34-03

Grand Central 480µ.

751131 Blue Eyed Boy 6,00

611312 Dusty Dawg 5,00

816343 Juicy Lucy 3,00

264688 Lord Toucan 34,00

121565 Ginger Witch 3,20

657245 Pineapple Chunks 7,00

768721 Little Nesbitt 11,00

726763 The Rocket 8,50

09:58
35-04

Archway 480µ.

828752 Barmaley 7,50

175213 Miltons Marauder 3,00

154372 Arc 5,00

234381 Robin Hood 3,00

116537 Ballarina Baby 6,50

178552 Sloopy Poppy 9,00

575678 Psy-kill 11,00

871857 Davids Sayso 23,00

10:18
33-06

Delta Valley 480µ.

516832 Hannah Hound 5,00

113142 Portofino 3,55

372844 Talented Tallentire 7,50

878754 Simply Electric 51,00

416732 Tree Top 6,00

286351 Phantom Woman 3,75

442642 Baldylocks 4,30

874656 Blue Boy 9,00

10:38
34-07

Grand Central 480µ.

744467 Abfab 8,00

174125 Master Thiti 10,00

773277 Thai Bride 12,00

744465 Eliminator 5,50

252314 Aphrodite 2,40

888618 Santas Surprise 19,00

613317 Cassius 6,50

631316 Billy Bob 3,50
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10:43
35-07

Archway 480µ.

432546 Allegro 4,50

171542 Torrero 2,75

862681 Irresistible 5,50

386658 Demolition Dog 51,00

835567 Pickled Eggs 8,00

363137 Nefertiti 4,00

787555 Distant Echo 6,50

432277 Pink Punter 10,00

11:03
33-09

Delta Valley 480µ.

386373 Leading Lady 7,00

487437 Speed Trapper 5,50

681788 Dawns Delight 21,00

687887 Pigeon Street 10,00

562417 Bellringer 4,50

565646 Trolly Dolly 8,50

325112 Just The Job 4,00

361236 Pantomime Dame 2,85

11:23
34-10

Grand Central 480µ.

163151 Fly Catcher 2,25

462588 Marathon Man 21,00

435546 Class Apart 6,00

844862 Grand Old Duke 13,00

451552 Take The Biscuit 9,00

325312 Mac Attack 2,85

736375 Kingston Belle 11,00

613721 Omar Comin 7,50

11:43
35-11

Archway 480µ.

232421 Banger Bob 3,50

487525 Dirty Harry 8,00

888883 Vladimir 17,00

223747 Funky Monkey 5,50

867842 Nothing More 10,00

144422 Swahili Star 3,75

516653 Fluffy Buffy 6,50

255537 Cavo Doro 4,50

12:03
33-13

Delta Valley 480µ.

278753 Mickey Mavor 8,50

168888 Devils Daughter 23,00

528653 Oscar Mike 11,00

412643 Clean Jerk 5,00

422332 Here Comes The Boom 4,00

727126 Shoe Stealing Sandy 6,00

661555 Smiley 7,00

254126 If Only 2,60

10:48
33-08

Delta Valley 480µ.

638437 Plastered 6,00

365452 Littlest Hobo 3,55

888372 Snowy Peak 41,00

324585 Midnight Flasher 7,00

441154 Junk Mail 2,75

742764 Pickles Is Terrible 8,50

852171 Lucky Jim 11,00

112724 The Straggler 5,00

11:08
34-09

Grand Central 480µ.

562147 Hollywood Hero 9,00

217131 Siete Rayos 5,00

887783 Grass Cutter 23,00

342868 Molossos 11,00

132124 Simple Simon 2,75

883645 The Lemurian 6,00

251523 Bilton Boy 3,75

417565 Magic Al 7,00

11:28
35-10

Archway 480µ.

176476 High Fives I Like 15,00

135725 Fidelio 1,90

212436 Scooby Snax 3,25

883388 Damage Done 51,00

358847 Warp 12,00

571145 Panda Bear 8,00

133644 Monster Mark 6,50

652634 Chappal Waddi 10,00

11:48
33-12

Delta Valley 480µ.

134442 Grand Prix Nut 2,50

867334 Always Right 12,00

374384 Hobo 10,00

475357 Brutal Butch 6,50

765211 Gold Rush 3,20

468278 Jasons Choice 23,00

831877 Top Of The Pups 8,00

712264 Capricorn 5,50

12:08
34-13

Grand Central 480µ.

425346 King Buck 4,50

425344 Puppy Love 4,30

527375 Chocco Toby 5,50

535122 Almost Infamous 2,50

266468 Mrs Miggins 8,50

367638 Polythene Pam 10,00

556777 Angus Mac 7,00

842888 Clives Call 41,00

10:53
34-08

Grand Central 480µ.

563356 Cobblestones 4,50

877627 Are You Crackin 6,50

345155 Bald Is Beauty 8,00

787856 Slappy Happy 9,00

312236 Natural Talent 3,25

474541 After Hours 5,00

638634 Aces High 4,30

787873 Johnny Be Good 21,00

11:13
35-09

Archway 480µ.

323245 Colin Crisp 3,00

728465 Victory Star 10,00

622255 Asian Wind 2,60

665668 Umbriel 12,00

515863 Hickie Kiss 6,50

815326 Reaver 8,00

386724 Highlander 5,50

588254 Force 34,00

11:33
33-11

Delta Valley 480µ.

234114 Diggerman 5,50

866826 Well I Never 10,00

136322 Boy Racer 3,75

357153 Get In There 3,40

868388 Holiday Dude 26,00

671566 Better For Feta 4,30

813462 Johnny Says 6,50

443777 Capers Corner 8,00

11:53
34-12

Grand Central 480µ.

248585 Calamity Linda 10,00

287553 Yorkshire Lad 8,00

613242 Delboy 4,30

241252 Dark Angel 3,50

536664 Happiness 5,50

886784 Special Bobby 34,00

734761 Go Getter 6,50

321226 Leighton Lad 3,55

12:13
35-13

Archway 480µ.

652815 Gromozeka 4,50

572537 Never Say Never 7,00

741385 Operative 8,50

611534 Go Johnny Go Go 5,50

888787 Donabel 23,00

834855 Sunburst 10,00

114521 Carribean Warrior 4,00

333132 Aegis 3,00

10:58
35-08

Archway 480µ.

887848 At The Edge 51,00

572534 Bulletproof 12,00

122667 Boo Boo 4,00

167738 Carpe Diem 5,50

321422 Armageddon 8,50

133773 Guzen Ko 10,00

248576 Tsunami 7,00

451752 Demi Dot 1,90

11:18
33-10

Delta Valley 480µ.

388877 Bringbackbiff 29,00

821556 Apples And Pears 10,00

311266 Be Sharp 2,20

643437 Hellrazor 6,50

263313 Wiggy Wigs 5,50

877678 Upsound Shotbox 12,00

422562 Perfect Partner 4,00

476415 Bruces Boy 8,00

11:38
34-11

Grand Central 480µ.

877265 Scruffs Lad 9,00

556115 Sack Racer 4,30

788617 Perfect Pet 11,00

243584 Flash Gordon 5,00

344764 Litterbug 6,00

351111 Banshee 2,25

566727 Works For Me 7,50

878888 Halogens Ferrera 51,00

11:58
35-12

Archway 480µ.

852868 Excalibur 11,00

722545 Firefight 9,00

536212 Punjabi Prince 2,50

755574 Smartie Pluto 6,00

111131 Not Today 3,40

424748 Dinamit 7,50

824888 Hitman 51,00

227675 Multipleman 5,00

12:18
33-14

Delta Valley 480µ.

672136 Daddy Cool 12,00

335647 Smudger 10,00

655265 Flodden Field 8,00

878887 Fine Fettle 41,00

144314 Sting Ray 1,90

613553 Dragon Eyes 6,50

321521 Jester 3,20

443748 Storm Trooper 15,00
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12:23
34-14

Grand Central 480µ.

627331 Rovers Return 5,50

843765 My Girl 8,00

455744 Lookwhoswalking 4,50

481417 Bocca Lupo 6,50

788556 Giddy Up 10,00

234111 Tantum Tilly 3,75

311144 My Oh My 3,00

886884 Speedy Bill 41,00

12:53
17-02

Swindon (A9) 480µ.

524335 Hurryup Mercedes 30.46

166455 Clarkys Boy 30.46

2552 Que Rapido 30.75

315463 Seethes Dream 30.35

355254 Nothingbuthassle 30.38

261443 Auzzie Biggs 30.40

13:23
17-04

Swindon (A4) 480µ.

331162 Shes A Wrong Un 29.46

515146 Follow De Arrow 29.54

262513 Quick Opinion 29.58

523641 Killacolla Lord 29.52

213334 Polly Doodle 29.53

251312 Arklow Air Force 29.57

13:51
17-06

Swindon (A7) 480µ.

65516 Rathmoyle Amelia 29.94

114515 Sportsman Colm 29.75

332554 Saucy Rumble 29.89

413413 Cu Sith Ghille 29.79

523146 Lucky Elsa 29.99

333555 Ghost Dance 29.91

14:24
17-08

Swindon (A7) 480µ.

513644 Glowing Bud 29.91

516321 Rastafari Girl 29.81

313221 Fealesuir Fred 29.84

424536 Kingsmeadow Arch 29.95

312654 Primo Boss 30.16

422152 Ballincrea Sally 29.89

12:31
05-01

Kinsley (A4) 462µ.

515333 Killieford Style 27.97

324312 Calzaghe Crash 28.09

542131 Conors Mal 28.08

556566 Hondo Coco 28.28

546625 Too Dear 28.05

242434 Swift Scudamore 28.24

13:00
05-03

Kinsley (A3) 462µ.

661515 Glenree Rose 28.17

242321 Ay Up Kate 28.24

612135 Bright Tanya 28.04

431352 Footfield Thor 27.97

134111 Old Fort Yankee 28.16

323561 Clonkelly Sky 28.02

13:31
05-05

Kinsley (A3) 462µ.

634415 Librarian 28.20

113532 Manilla Rex 28.12

235443 Romeo Tyro 28.06

442122 Old Fort Dimey 28.11

215222 Ulster Ypres 28.03

356452 Rubys Clover 28.03

13:58
05-07

Kinsley (D4) 268µ.

214643 Sombeachsomwere 16.78

2663 Lynhouse Jo 16.74

622665 Mother Shauna 16.49

563634 Peggys Edel 16.68

456242 Wee Message 16.74

331223 Brykar Earl 16.64

14:33
05-09

Kinsley (D2) 268µ.

311255 Scandal 16.39

514562 Rackethall Lil 16.45

324264 Suirview Albert 16.50

442122 Coologue Tigger 16.45

556335 Velvet Vera 16.51

623455 Methley Bridge 16.42

12:38
17-01

Swindon (HC) 480µ.

431664 Tidy Up Panther 30.26

445411 Mohican Ennis 30.13

226363 Data Storm 30.10

121416 Kilbreedy Anna 29.60

212263 Keepers River 29.61

333511 Talking Sense 29.75

13:07
17-03

Swindon (A4) 480µ.

263146 Swift Alonso 29.59

551256 Bam Bams Moochie 29.65

64233 Kernowek Henry 29.61

254532 Jubail Brae 29.53

533114 Suirview Route 29.55

442324 Fridays Aileen 29.46

13:37
17-05

Swindon (A9) 480µ.

356122 Try Again Sal 30.38

523336 Knockglass Honey 30.27

425235 Beckey Ace 30.32

16436 Aughabeg Ming 30.39

155325 Boozed Boss 30.20

341316 Shes The One 30.31

14:08
17-07

Swindon (A6) 480µ.

413555 Cronas Owen 29.82

321523 Arthurmyson 29.83

614343 Full Of Dreams 29.67

252442 Yokon Sand 29.83

625231 Caulry Tina 29.91

512162 Westberry Memoir 29.86

14:39
17-09

Swindon (A5) 480µ.

133526 Westwell Cherry 29.55

134264 Ashway Penny 29.62

545465 Assie Girl 29.68

255353 Rathnasare Hero 29.67

133524 Shanavagh Comet 29.71

513221 Brandy Snap 29.80

12:46
05-02

Kinsley (A5) 462µ.

511433 Lilac Path 28.45

452425 Two Generations 28.39

235662 Fine Brandy 28.52

445461 Droopys Dimple 28.22

623622 Nippy Bolt 28.41

465421 Tromora Tiger 28.33

13:16
05-04

Kinsley (A6) 462µ.

243552 Ashgrove Shadow 28.78

244564 Gurtnacrehy Joy 28.67

545213 Raparee Sandy 28.62

432624 Double Diner 28.44

141434 Clonrooske Music 28.50

643436 Dating Nora Jaxx 28.48

13:44
05-06

Kinsley (A6) 462µ.

452246 Boherash Jayfkay 28.61

654633 Slaneyside Satin 28.53

352535 Galtee Dino 28.77

621256 Wilmas Boy 28.52

566542 Velvet Sand Jam 28.66

624152 Velvet Chico 28.37

14:17
05-08

Kinsley (HC) 462µ.

241555 Ashville Geenie 28.81

545453 Clounamon Master 28.93

415515 Off The Park 28.19

344264 Droopys Asia 27.98

625566 Romeo Actual 27.89

323333 Terminatryx 28.15

14:47
05-10

Kinsley (HC) 462µ.

241654 Honey Trap 28.88

664643 Slip The Mayhem 28.51

356525 Crossfield Noel 28.31

146655 Stockholm 28.19

144231 Boozed Zeus 27.95

111341 Swift Rage 27.92
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14:57
17-10

Swindon (A9) 480µ.

363143 Knockglass Tom 30.32

222422 Adamant Stream 30.16

324621 Mandeville Icon 29.96

213541 Mohican Lyn 30.12

253113 Topstar Scolari 30.22

545622 Shells Surprize 30.09

15:27
17-12

Swindon (A3) 480µ.

353162 Jet Stream Peata 29.66

354 Ballydoyle Star 29.47

431251 Spot Five 29.46

111163 Vale Eske 29.48

335646 O Leary Champ 29.15

125135 Oulagh Lad 29.49

15:58
17-14

Swindon (A7) 480µ.

521143 Crossfield Minx 29.94

465222 Jambalaya 29.95

661421 Ziggys Aura 29.84

475124 Ormiston Hall 29.89

552143 Borna Messi 29.97

122165 Fealesuir Fionn 29.90

16:37
06-02

Monmore (S3) 630µ.

325553 Cu Sith Fiodh 38.72

442421 Conors Sky 38.95

245353 Dog Marley 38.95

231366 Bua Peter 39.03

113241 Poormans Prince 38.94

235212 Supreme Oslo 38.86

17:11
06-04

Monmore (S2) 630µ.

241225 Opera Star 38.40

655116 Aughall Jim 38.44

542623 Redhot Millie 38.61

212242 Swift Dodger 38.42

125546 Fabulous Status 38.30

144225 Racenight Sonny 38.48

15:04
05-11

Kinsley (A4) 462µ.

624162 Demesne Chance 28.36

316232 Crooks Boyo 28.25

416365 Billy Butcher 28.43

644225 Bantam Beauty 28.37

241352 Bowery Panther 28.24

224613 Droopys Ark 28.18

15:33
05-13

Kinsley (A4) 462µ.

533641 Killieford Texan 28.36

326531 Cloghog Boy 28.31

465241 Old Fort Poitin 28.25

642415 Unique Rosie 28.21

443451 Cissies Bell 28.07

343111 Bantam Faye 28.17

16:08
04-01

Hove (D2) 285µ.

311255 Aegean Flash 16.81

345516 Who Needs Hope 16.63

225664 Ohmakneeliz 16.77

155432 Eyed Lands Girl 16.62

353356 Bellinter Magic 16.79

415356 Crossfield Jumbo 16.54

16:42
04-03

Hove (A3) 515µ.

531152 Rixy Boy 30.43

661143 Happy Outlook 30.08

464116 Swinford Woody 30.36

343546 Droopys Schnozz 30.42

263522 Shotgun Harley 30.18

452212 Southfield Blue 30.24

17:18
04-05

Hove (D2) 285µ.

156421 Brinkleys Jet 16.64

213341 Droopys Ferrer 16.71

215131 Marys Boy 16.64

643324 Flackwell Spirit 16.62

616414 Postman Mac 16.76

564141 Steeple Rd Jason 16.71

15:11
17-11

Swindon (A3) 480µ.

431664 Sarges Connor 29.24

325431 Tooreen Girl 29.24

165343 Buttonsthefirst 29.25

344231 Lithuanianbuster 29.26

125152 Niggly Nige 29.45

666215 Pressure Point 29.27

15:44
17-13

Swindon (S1) 685µ.

613566 Leahs Ballymac 42.35

232122 Glasheen Suzie 42.32

212645 Leigh Vicky 42.32

544266 Classy Silver 42.34

151241 Jetstream Buster 42.54

462244 Suirview Alec 42.49

16:18
06-01

Monmore (A2) 480µ.

153323 Domino Jet 28.55

422513 Sporting Event 28.43

661462 Rossa Wonder 28.63

231542 Kahuna Donal 28.59

652254 Jaffer 28.44

235136 Pawsforbaker 28.51

16:52
06-03

Monmore (A3) 480µ.

332456 Farloe Austin 28.58

141364 Farloe Ronnie 28.91

456444 Miss Megara 28.90

433413 Slinky Minky 28.88

255121 A Grand Affair 28.89

341211 Shanias Turbo 28.70

17:28
06-05

Monmore (S2) 630µ.

255154 Pakkashilly 38.54

154322 Moss Lane Greg 38.49

641642 A Tasty One 38.56

466131 Godalego 38.64

313631 Supreme Riga 38.50

124621 Feel No Pain 38.55

15:19
05-12

Kinsley (A5) 462µ.

662631 Bumblebee Just 28.45

322415 Skeough Badger 28.53

224361 Billy The Kid 28.40

462433 Run China Tip 28.39

122261 Dundrum Honey 28.31

244146 Crooks Boom 28.42

15:49
05-14

Kinsley (D3) 268µ.

322336 Bit View Pedro 16.67

313431 Ghetto Power 16.60

555644 Footfield Hulk 16.57

354324 Velvet Fairy 16.74

654532 Missile 16.63

413414 Avenue Drum 16.60

16:27
04-02

Hove (A10) 515µ.

644 Kates Jet 31.07

144633 Suburban Sun 30.87

451642 Babyface Ivy 31.02

452253 Pollysadiva 31.24

442624 Leahs Power 30.88

6632 Gower Paula 31.14

17:02
04-04

Hove (A8) 515µ.

643526 Boozed Jo 30.78

322541 Sky Rocker 30.74

164215 Maketherounds 30.88

651635 Champagne Maura 30.66

113445 Droopys Quip 30.56

326324 Skillful Susie 30.71

17:37
04-06

Hove (A6) 515µ.

166222 Punk Rock Gigi 30.56

423554 Col Deze 30.71

245134 Isaacs Future 30.45

226214 Forelacka Waltz 30.26

516511 Snowy Drifter 30.52

614246 Ballymac Pod 30.33
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17:43
06-06

Monmore (S2) 630µ.

444413 Sporting Gear 38.58

266216 Pennys Karma 38.61

342136 Pongo 38.67

361131 Supreme Pete 38.67

212164 Stellas Maverick 38.51

262231 Supreme Berlin 38.55

18:22
06-08

Monmore (S4) 630µ.

361256 Cupcake Lane 39.43

225325 Elderberry Aries 39.40

531454 Kinsale Brandy 39.40

646434 Ballymac Orchid 39.26

455445 Any Platform 39.41

426132 Elderberry Dream 39.43

18:57
06-10

Monmore (A9) 480µ.

221313 Mums Duchess 29.79

455425 Whiteoak Kath 30.03

155532 Wishbone Wizzard 29.40

61 Fozzie Fandango 29.91

514263 Zulu Viper 29.43

233436 When Diva 29.65

19:33
06-12

Monmore (S2) 630µ.

345465 Music Magic 38.77

254452 Galboola Delight 38.44

114365 Peroni 38.70

553543 Headiton Vikki 38.57

543264 Peerless Jackel 38.62

644141 Headiton Teeny 38.74

20:09
06-14

Monmore (A10)480µ.

336233 Ellens Blue Mai 29.97

243 Lishenry Carol 30.04

343542 Toryview Pride 29.93

564355 Here Indoors 29.92

356435 Dynamical Fun 29.72

426646 King Badger 29.96

17:53
04-07

Hove (A6) 515µ.

564663 Kentish Lad 30.37

665163 Angry Cookie 30.49

141321 Leamaneigh Cash 30.52

323534 Evanta Candyman 30.16

623443 Fridays Gain 30.51

656252 Skywalker Tara 30.59

18:33
04-09

Hove (A8) 515µ.

311152 Portumna Flower 30.62

225666 Avit On Bessie 30.62

235212 Headfortheline 30.66

562554 Droopys Quintet 30.94

313215 Killeacle Jet 30.56

142621 Dees Betty 30.90

19:08
04-11

Hove (A7) 515µ.

252214 Clairkeith Sofia 30.59

545424 Maui Mustang 30.59

332322 Swift Lagan 30.33

516643 Dunquin Lodge 30.65

562541 Farmers Sky 30.52

341666 Clonlee Prince 30.53

19:44
04-13

Hove (A5) 515µ.

324625 Rowfolds Olly 30.40

255244 Oxted Flyer 30.51

2541 Jokeisover 30.47

142653 Dinner Bella 30.56

134564 Crinkill Wonder 30.60

523331 Gringos Tally 30.44

20:28
08-01

Nottingham (A6)500µ.

344422 So Its Emily 31.59

252431 Haggswood Beau 31.60

445215 Roger Variance 31.58

541533 Creevy Honey 31.70

332123 Proper Post 31.52

263221 Haggswood Zero 31.76

17:58
06-07

Monmore (A5) 480µ.

464651 Getgoin Jill 29.07

534135 Ciarans Ace 28.95

524322 Fozzie Fluke 29.07

645446 Sky Diva 29.05

545531 Jays Gangster 28.87

211521 Swift Glory 29.04

18:38
06-09

Monmore (S3) 630µ.

234446 Mahoonagh Minny 38.74

324314 Cu Sith Eibhlin 38.94

134666 Slaneyside Jess 38.93

666445 Brocks Jezebel 39.02

625133 Supreme Prague 39.11

541266 Relentless Ned 39.02

19:18
06-11

Monmore (S2) 630µ.

556346 Darling Boy 38.11

322235 Flandy Megry 38.39

531535 Fabulous Ruse 38.57

462544 Kahuna Paula 38.55

366354 Aero Nasimi 38.77

324234 Westmead Hunter 38.58

19:53
06-13

Monmore (A3) 480µ.

122155 Notorious Rhys 28.80

124626 Zulu Jaguar 28.73

151214 Droopys Spencer 28.79

342212 Headiton Sharpy 28.83

665124 Swift Jake 28.77

233514 Hee Haws Apollo 28.83

20:33
02-01

Crayford (A5) 380µ.

666123 American Beauty 23.95

252332 Newinn Na Na 23.90

- Pure Pepe 23.95

144151 Park Verdy 23.77

11 Rylane Turbo 23.89

555321 Gem Master 23.69

18:14
04-08

Hove (A4) 515µ.

334551 Justice Matters 30.27

231416 Crack Of Thunder 30.59

122111 Piercestown Jane 30.49

465614 Aegean Delight 30.28

631234 Boherash Dazzle 30.40

311443 May It Be 30.40

18:49
04-10

Hove (A10) 515µ.

6 Newlawn Mark 31.42

166314 Farloe Stark 31.11

163636 Sizzlersbaracuda 31.05

633145 Best Baby 31.01

324113 Marshals Kim 30.97

643146 Sprinter Spark 31.18

19:27
04-12

Hove (D1) 285µ.

215133 Liljaqs Girl 16.46

532145 Cashontherun 16.52

311356 Fridays Angel 16.43

154364 Wicket Taker 16.51

553625 Brexit 16.36

435453 Obey The Rules 16.42

20:04
04-14

Hove (A11) 515µ.

225532 Fabulous Theatre 31.26

636 Jakes Gold 31.19

453343 Sizzlers Wendy 31.53

153552 Binky Blue 31.06

462154 Stellars Miller 31.12

416245 Stormy Quenn 31.23

20:39
13-01

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

5165 Swift Chip 29.64

156262 Whinmoor Prancer 29.83

634454 Glenbuck Rose 29.51

615651 Kalane 29.49

665532 Question Time 29.52

111563 Barntick Bound 29.73
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20:44
08-02

Nottingham (A5)500µ.

414651 Alfies Legacy 31.58

136542 Whiteys Diva 31.63

131251 Haggswood Munch 31.41

265546 Texas Severide 31.47

543333 Haggswood Bob 31.38

233214 Kirkfieldsbounty 31.33

21:06
02-03

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

466644 Daretobe Smart 24.08

3123 Lift The Lid 24.21

216545 Swift Velvette 23.79

264222 Fawkham Maserati 23.87

242253 Mystical Wizard 23.76

352421 Droopys Present 23.89

21:27
13-04

Sheffield (A8) 500µ.

562555 Swift Fiora 30.67

543333 Stepaside Fifi 30.60

243355 Half Pint 30.46

654464 Jaydens Joy 30.30

652642 Forge Ash 30.15

335565 Busy Rebel 30.92

21:48
08-06

Nottingham (A3)500µ.

141441 Leg On 30.89

114552 Corrin Maddie 30.90

66 Tybar Onyx 31.09

515324 Dees Jacko 30.93

226166 Jaunty Maid 31.00

435244 Wind Trap 30.89

22:09
02-07

Crayford (S4) 540µ.

113132 Geanie Boy 34.42

232152 Mackee Storm 34.51

165222 Coolruss Gemma 34.28

411351 Lightfoot Sari 34.99

312123 Lisnakill Andy 34.50

544122 Liams Flyer 34.52

20:49
02-02

Crayford (E2) 714µ.

651155 Droopys Doonbeg 46.33

335513 Wil Con Kie 47.02

656531 Now Then Trouble 46.60

646416 Droopys Lulu 46.34

435142 Highview Hand 46.73

113433 Rahyvira Pearl 46.54

21:11
13-03

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

625423 Tromora Mall 29.53

113435 Heeza Bantam 29.61

423453 Fearsome Fever 29.67

232633 Stormy Cocojohn 29.39

312444 Schmeichel 29.55

643452 Drumna Frost 29.58

21:32
08-05

Nottingham (D2)305µ.

463554 Jing Jong 18.25

534265 Ceroc Umumum 18.22

555132 Bromwich Blue 18.18

312341 Salacres Keitel 18.19

211454 Swift Falcon 18.17

241523 Starshinerocco 18.12

21:53
02-06

Crayford (A8) 380µ.

632545 Caltra Mary 23.98

452346 Grouse Jinks 23.95

663232 Eastpark Ilana 23.94

332223 Deecees Jet 24.04

654232 Anfield Mary 24.03

333354 Galtymoore Gina 23.96

22:14
13-07

Sheffield (A6) 500µ.

436245 Quality Control 29.73

145643 Rackethall Rory 29.86

5 Skip It Always 30.04

326432 Morgans Dinozzo 29.77

432146 Ashgrove Milly 29.58

145145 Cheap Timber 29.81

20:56
13-02

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

351233 Braetimer 29.47

464531 Ragatank Lad 29.70

433215 Morgans Mac 29.67

666545 Tias May 29.81

412264 Walk Tall 29.52

565522 Slatta Blue 29.47

21:16
08-04

Nottingham (D2)305µ.

256336 Salacres Empire 18.26

132632 Bit View Caoimh 18.22

512324 Return The Call 18.22

252615 Coolavanny Sindy 18.27

243331 Killacolla Pet 18.22

344326 Camira Again 18.24

21:37
02-05

Crayford (A3) 380µ.

521545 Classy Look 23.70

233342 Razmataz Dazl 23.66

235413 Fawkham Bugatti 23.82

111165 Bellmore Lodge 23.84

235146 Droopys Fontana 23.68

131221 Lemming Vane 23.66

21:58
13-06

Sheffield (D4) 280µ.

261445 Corner Maybe 16.62

455115 Sullane Dara 16.73

252163 Townside Star 16.83

555666 Highgarden James 16.84

132265 Citizen Holly 16.52

616564 Lancaster Bomber 16.71

22:19
08-08

Nottingham (S2)680µ.

431312 Vancouver Toby 43.08

236625 Riviera Rose 42.73

322351 Tynwald Urzula 42.82

243156 Swift Emily 42.99

233325 Moneypenny 42.96

561333 Pretty Rena

21:01
08-03

Nottingham (A1)500µ.

624245 Mallogs Legend 30.66

215615 Swift Ditton 30.24

533634 Blake's Jet 30.61

135513 Galloping Butty 30.47

465156 Barrack Jamie 30.36

315334 Chosen By You 30.37

21:22
02-04

Crayford (H3) 380µ.

621345 Glenside Bully 24.47

226544 Ninja Rascal 24.24

545655 Visit The Head 24.52

516654 Urney Prince 24.04

136332 Tinas Sarah 24.55

643423 Dear Max 24.35

21:43
13-05

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

321153 Barricane Pirate 29.58

225135 Charge Ahead 29.47

131313 On Stage Bonnie 29.80

262255 Steves Summer 29.77

421623 Not My Problem 29.30

315556 Brooklawn Loch 29.47

22:04
08-07

Nottingham (A7)500µ.

452 Windy Calibrator 31.90

646666 Ardera Mott 31.94

4155 Townside Meteor 31.96

536335 Laid Back Gena 31.71

453126 Haggswood Rodney 31.87

535523 Salacres Diva 31.98

22:24
02-08

Crayford (A8) 380µ.

64226 Skiproe Rose 24.26

213226 Newlawn Emma 24.00

63252 Sporting Brian 24.33

64261 Black Genovese 24.43

332535 Pura Vida 24.13

365526 Murdaniel Mall 24.31
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22:31
13-08

Sheffield (A7) 500µ.

166466 Hi I Amber 29.89

454445 Gaelic Ramble 29.80

344324 Mucky Melody 29.93

555222 Mill Venetian 30.04

665465 Cherrygrove Jody 29.89

654642 Geneva Kristy 29.91

22:52
08-10

Nottingham (A4)500µ.

555263 Snooty Lass 31.15

541356 Garryglass Scout 30.98

641246 Droopys Gypsy 31.40

554556 Tap Tap Boom 31.23

264663 So Noble 31.08

345314 Frisky Molly 31.23

22:36
08-09

Nottingham (A3)500µ.

343663 Khag Yolo 30.56

642232 Ballybride Ray 30.99

212521 Kinzig 31.07

425422 Drews Lady 30.80

424461 Gemma Golden 30.78

613442 Salacres Pops 30.88

22:57
02-10

Crayford (A4) 380µ.

146325 Too Many Pints 23.84

432351 Fivestar Ruby 23.76

216661 World Cup Willy 23.54

443253 Bit View Louise 23.78

625431 Rogue Ebear 23.68

645344 Burnpark Marco 24.20

22:41
02-09

Crayford (S8) 540µ.

362515 Kelva Keane 35.38

566534 Supersonic Star 35.65

654264 Stophers Eden 35.20

354643 Stophers Maddie 35.26

355264 Misfit Chica 34.88

256163 Mallogs Lee 35.12

23:02
13-10

Sheffield (A4) 500µ.

261151 Farley Boy 29.60

556543 Swift Broseley 29.25

124156 Dower Beauty 29.35

544615 Mustang Pursuit 29.12

244115 Lindrick Ronnie 29.49

123322 Debbycot Ruby 29.43

22:47
13-09

Sheffield (A4) 500µ.

214654 Mystical Girl 30.12

541611 Vintage Tagg 29.46

364213 Flawless Flash 29.46

544465 Longrange Silver 29.43

343221 Townside Titan 29.47

143111 Home Blessing 29.59


